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Dossard
77
45
34
66
47
60
71
36
31
44
32
38

6
50
46
76
90
49
67
12
39
29
88
37
17
16
48
57
35

8
40
73
52
70
19
41
68
30
53
74
54
28
87
25
86
92

9
26

Nom
DELPY
FEUTRIER
GRANDNER
CHOPINE
DE BARROS
COUDERC
CALLES
BALDY
CALDERON
BRECHET
ORIOL
GUIGNON
DAMERON
LEJEUNE
FEUTRIER
DUTARTE
VIEILCAZAL
LEDWITH
CALLENS
CALLES
VITRAC
VINGES
HINGRAND
FRANCOUAL
GALTIE
GALTIE
LAVERGNE
PATERNE
CUMER
GUIBERT
ARMANGOL
JEFFERY
COURSON
VIGUIE
ERSFELD
COUDERT
VIGUIE
FAUCHIE
NADAUD
MARTHON
LEROY
SUAREZ
MAGREZ
IMPERIALE
MAYNARD
DAVID
GRENIER
BENOIT

Prénom
Fabien
Mathieu
David
Florent
Christophe
Laurent
Joris
Jean-Marc
Sébastien
Guy
Mathieu
Damien
Christian
Sebastien
Florence
Christian
Christophe
Andrew
Nicolas
Philippe
Michel
Jean-Claude
Robin
Eric
Valérie
Laurent
Francois
Michel
Stéphane
Johanna
Patrice
David
Axel
Antoine
Patrick
Laurent
Vincent
Christophe
Francois
Jean-Luc
Jean-Yves
Guy
Jean
Martin
Francois
Remi
Myriam
Jean-Baptiste
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x
D

Se
Se
\%i
Se
\%i
Se
Se
V2
Vi
V2
Se
Se
V2
Se
Se
Vi
Se
Se
Ju

Vi
V2
V3
Ca
Vi
Vi
V2
Vi
V2
Vi
Ca
Vi
V2
Se
Ju

V2
\%i
Vi
Se
V2
V3
V1
V3
V1
Es

Se
V2
V1
Se

cat

Temps
Course

00:42:36
00:43:28
00:44:01
00:44:45
00:45:47
00:45:49
00:46:53
00:46:57
00:47:02
00:47:15
00:48:02
00:48:50
00:49:21
00:49:55
00:50:14
00:51:10
00:51:22
00:53:09
00:53:20
00:53:55
00:54:39
00:55:00
00:55:24
00:55:33
00:55:51
00:55:53
00:55:57
00:56:41
00:56:56
00:57:02
00:57:24
00:57:29
00:57:58
00:58:24
00:58:41
00:58:43
00:58:53
00:59:32
00:59:47
00:59:57
01:00:25
01:00:41
01:01:04
01:03:28
01:03:39
01:03:57
01:03:59
01:04:04



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

89
15
58
80
13
33
84
43
20
91
79
62
64
78
55
56
51
21
75
59
18
69
81
23

65
82

85
22
83
61
63
24
93
14
42
72

27
11
10

DOS REIS
TRUDGETT
CIPRES
THYSIS
DEMARS
ROYO
OMAR
POTEL
VITRAC
TABART
GOURRIEREC
TEULIERES
PAUL
MONTEIL
PAVARD
BOUCHUD
CEBRIAN
RAVAYROL
TENEDOS
DAJEAN
BACH
SERIN
GIRAUDEAUX
IMBERT

DI PAULI
CHALVET
STRUTHERS
LANDRIN
BELLETI
ANNES
VERDIER
JOLY
NOYER
CIPRIES
MEULET
LAPORTE
POOL
SERVOT
VALET
BOUYSSOU
SUAREZ
RENAUDIN
BESSONIE
AVELINE

Frederique
Didier
Fatima

Luc
Dominique
Michel
Fred
Melanie
Nicole
Lynda
Didier
Jean-Marc
Francis
Robert
Ghislaine
Christian
Gabriel
Thierry
Robert
Yves
Sylvie
Bertrand
Anne
Fanny
Chantal
Mélanie
Anni
Jean-Jacques
Laetitia
Colette
Yoann
Marie
Anais
Emmanuelle
Anais
Helene
Cassandra
Delphine
Christian
Marion
Jocelyn
Eliane
Didier
Raymond

V2
V3
V1
V1
V3
V3
Se
Vi
V2
Vi
V3
V3
V3
V3
V3
V3
V3
V1
V3
V4
V2
V2
Se
Se
V2
Se
\Z
V2
Se
V2
V1
Se
Se
V2
Se
Vi
Se
Se
\Z
Se
V3
V4
V3
V4

01:04:37
01:04:51
01:05:06
01:05:27
01:05:33
01:06:00
01:06:13
01:06:42
01:07:00
01:07:32
01:07:57
01:07:58
01:08:01
01:08:05
01:08:06
01:08:08
01:08:52
01:08:53
01:09:31
01:09:46
01:09:56
01:11:19
01:12:19
01:12:20
01:12:48
01:13:14
01:13:39
01:14:03
01:15:11
01:15:32
01:15:48
01:16:28
01:17:07
01:17:09
01:17:26
01:17:49
01:21:21
01:21:38
01:21:40
01:27:37
01:33:27
01:36:03
01:36:05



